
3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 2002
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 SOLE Lucrezia 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 33.45
2 5 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.60
3 6 BUSCAGLIA Linda 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 34.51
4 3 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 34.68
5 1 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.87
6 8 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 35.75
7 2 BERRO Mariam 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 35.99
8 7 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.22
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Serie 2
1 1 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 35.78
2 6 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 36.39
3 4 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.90
4 2 GIORDANO Camilla 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.15
5 7 CHIARELLA Noemi 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.43
6 3 GUELI Donna 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.71
7 5 FORNERIS Angelica 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 38.09
8 8 BUCCI Matilda 2002 ITA GS Aragno 38.71
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Serie 3
1 6 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.45
2 8 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 37.83
3 5 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 38.00
4 3 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 38.11
5 4 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 38.50
6 2 LANTERI Camilla 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.92
7 1 BAUDINO Marzia 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.93
8 7 DEVOTO Margherita 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 41.49
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Serie 4
1 4 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.00
2 2 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA GS Aragno 39.18
3 6 COSTA Marta 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 41.80
4 3 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 42.55
5 5 SAVONA Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 48.73
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 2002
Finale

Riepilogo
1 SOLE Lucrezia 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 33.45
2 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.60
3 BUSCAGLIA Linda 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 34.51
4 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 34.68
5 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.87
6 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.45
7 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 35.75
8 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 35.78
9 BERRO Mariam 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 35.99

10 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 36.39
11 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.90
12 GIORDANO Camilla 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.15
13 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.22
14 CHIARELLA Noemi 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.43
15 GUELI Donna 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.71
16 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 37.83
17 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 38.00
18 FORNERIS Angelica 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 38.09
19 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 38.11
20 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 38.50
21 BUCCI Matilda 2002 ITA GS Aragno 38.71
22 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.00
23 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA GS Aragno 39.18
24 LANTERI Camilla 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.92
25 BAUDINO Marzia 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.93
26 DEVOTO Margherita 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 41.49
27 COSTA Marta 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 41.80
28 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 42.55
29 SAVONA Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 48.73
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